said individual to serve as 

a Participant Retirement Board Member for a two (2) year term beginning January 1, 2008 

through December 31, 2009.

C.-4. 07-1097 Resolution authorizing the sale of decommissioned Canine "Troll" to Officer Alex Castello 

for the amount of One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500.00).

Presentation of Boards and/or Committees minutes requesting no action 

from the City Commission:

C.-5. 07-1075 Board of Adjustment Meeting of November 5, 2007

C.-6. 07-1074 Budget/Audit Advisory Board Meeting of October 11, 2007

C.-7. 07-1061 Communications Committee Meeting of November 15, 2007